Annexure — 8

Name of the corporate debtor: Male Square Retails Pvt Ltd. Date of commencement of CIRP: 27-04-2022; List of creditors as on: 23.05.2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Amount | Whether i A X
voting | contingent | dues, | claim not

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
of any
Amount % of Amount of | mutual | Amount of
Amount of claim under verification

Sl. No. Name of creditor . Amount Amount of claim |Nature of| covered by
Date of receipt . . X . covered by | related A . .
claimed admitted claim security share in claim that admitted
X guarantee | party?
interest CoC may be
Supplied -off
Cotton Hub through Proprietor upplie

1 Hardik Shah 14.05.2022 2,442,730 2,442,730 material NO - - - - - - -
Total 2,442,730 2,442,730 -




